Introduction
ES-A221 atmospheric pressure sensor adopts imported high-precision
measurement unit, the device has built-in high-precision temperature
compensation, high stability, small drift, and high repeatability; the wall-mounted
housing can be easily fixed on the wall. It is suitable for small weather stations,
altimeters, agricultural greenhouses, archives and other places that require
atmospheric pressure monitoring and temperature measurement.
It can integrates temperature and humidity sensors into one unit, and the

change without notice.
Order guide
12 Month Warranty, Free OEM Service!
Copyright EcoSentec All rights reserved. This document is provided
for information purposes only and the contents hereof are subject to
change without notice.
Tel: +86 28 87436908                  www.ecosentec.com
Fax: +86 28 60253688                 Email: info@ecosentec.com
ES-A221 Air pressure sensor
CODE Function
A Air pressure
B Air pressure and temperature
CODE Signal output
1 4-20mA
2 0-10V
3 0-5V
4 RS485
ES-A221 A 4 Order example
Specification
Measuring medium Air pressure
DC power supply (default) 10~30V DC
Measuring range
Air pressure 0~120Kpa
Air temperature -40℃~80℃(can be customized)
Accuracy
Air pressure ±0.15Kpa@25℃ 75Kpa
Air temperature ±0.5℃（25℃）(default)
Long-term stability
Air pressure -0.1Kpa/year
Air temperature ≤0.1℃/year
Circuit operating temperature -20℃~+60℃，0%RH~80%RH
Response time ≤1S
Output signal 4~20mA,0~5V/0~10V,RS485(Modbus）
Communication
Baud rate: 2400, 4800 (default), 9600
Data bit length: 8 bits
Parity check mode: None
Stop bit length: 1 bit
Default ModBus communication address: 1
Supported function code: 03
Load capacity Voltage output: output resistance≤250Ω, current output:≤600Ω
Power consumption ≤0.5W (RS485 type), 1.2W (analog output type)
IP level IP65